
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

90 
35 
54 
88 

5 
58 

7 
28 
87 
27 
26 

158 
78 
25 

3 
18 
94 
21 

257 
6 

Name 

Michael D'AMBROSIO 
Massiliano PALLADINO 
Alberto FONTANA 
Francesco SCOTTI 
Damiano LANZA 
Gabriele PICCINI 
Marco GIACOMINI 
Diego SCALTRITTI 
Eliseo LA ROCCA 
Anthony DELLA VOLPE 
Manuel MOZZACHIODI 
Luciano GIRLANDA 
Gelsomino PAPA 
Massimiliano DANESI 
Danilo CIUTI 
Gianni MEDICI 
Dario CARRETTA 
Lorenzo MENDOGNI 
Alessandro ANTONINI 
Emil Maria ADAMO 

Class 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

Rokies 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

Rookies 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

Laps 

7 
2 
7 
9 
9 
9 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
6 
3 
8 
7 
5 
8 
3 

Best Tm 

1:13.491 
1:14.043 
1:14.632 
1:15.319 
1:15.396 
1:16.395 
1:16.430 
1:16.486 
1:17.386 
1:17.419 
1:17.966 
1:18.570 
1:19.309 
1:19.835 
1:20.316 
1:20.954 
1:20.954 
1:21.678 
1:23.836 
1:35.412 

Diff 

0.552 
1.141 
1.828 
1.905 
2.904 
2.939 
2.995 
3.895 
3.928 
4.475 
5.079 
5.818 
6.344 
6.825 
7.463 
7.463 
8.187 

10.345 
21.921 

Gap 

0.552 
0.589 
0.687 
0.077 
0.999 
0.035 
0.056 
0.900 
0.033 
0.547 
0.604 
0.739 
0.526 
0.481 
0.638 

0.724 
2.158 

11.576 

Model/Engine 

Bmw 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

BMW 

Suzuki 

suzuki 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Ducati 

BMW 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 19/05/2019 11.22.47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

2° Round Trofei Moto 
Race Attack 1000 

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:04:30 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

19/05/2019 10:56 


